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LIGURIAG

portale del calcio ligure

Risultati e Classifica Eccellenza Girone unico 2023/2024

Squadra
Albissola
Vado

Imperia
Genova Calcio
Rivarolese
Busalla
Albenga
Valdivara
Ventimiglia
Moconesi
Rapallo
Sammargher'ese
Sestrese
Rivasamba
Voltrese

Magra Azzurri

30 Giornata

30/04 Albenga - Magra Azzurri
30/04 Busalla - Albissola

30/04 Genova Calcio - Vado

30/04 Rivasamba - Rivarolese

30/04 Sammargher'ese - Rapallo
30/04 Valdivara - Moconesi
30/04 Ventimiglia - Sestrese

30/04 Voltrese - Imperia
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57
53
52
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16
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